TENANT-BASED RENTAL.ASSISTANCE FOR PEOPLE LIVING WITH HIV
(HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE COUNTY OF MARIN)

AMENDMENT 11
TO
APPENDIX C

BUDGET

The budget in the Agreement, dated August 21, 2001, between the County of Marin and the
Housing Authority of the County of Marin, is hereby increased by the following amounts:

Tenant-Based Rental Assistance WBS Element $315,916
HUD-04322-03-10

Eligible Administrative Expenses for | WBS Element 23,778

Tenant-Based Rental Assistance HUD-04323-03-10

Program g ; ,

Total , g $339,694

With this Amendment 11 to Appendix C, the total budget for this contract is increased from
$3,283,346 to $3,623,040.

No funds provided by this Amendment may be used for staff or administrative expenses, except
as specified above. The funds provided by this Amendment are to be spent for expenses
incurred during the period July 1, 2010 to June 30, 2011. It is estimated that the funds provided
by this Amendment will serve approximately 31 clients.

Source of Funds:
Housing Opportunities for Persons with AIDS (HOPWA) Program
2010-11 Fiscal Agent Agreement Between the Redevelopment
Agency of the City and County of San Francisco and the County of Marin
for Funds Under the Housing Opportunities for Persons with AIDS Program
WBS Elements: HUD-04322-03-10 (Rental Assistance) and
HUD-04323-03-10 (Administrative Expenses)

COUNTY OF MARIN HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE
‘ COUNTY OF MARIN

Judy Arnold, President Daniel Nackerrﬁan
Board of Supervisors . Executive Director

E:\Roy's Main\Roy's Docs\HOPWA\CON-HA\2010-1 1\Contract Amendment.Doc/rb



